

Breckenridge Grand Vacations Reaches a Milestone: 20,000 Owners

BGV the parent company of four resorts in Breckenridge CO now has 20,000 owners.

BRECKENRIDGE, CO, USA, October 6, 2014 /EINPresswire.com/ -- <u>Breckenridge Grand Vacations</u>, the parent company of the award winning timeshare resorts Gold Point Resort, Grand Timber Lodge,

٢٢

"We define our success by how much we positively impact the lives of their owners, guests and employees, which is why this milestone of 20,000 owners is a meaningful one for us." *Mike Dudick* the Grand Lodge on Peak 7 and now the new Grand Colorado on Peak 8, announced that its family of owners has reached the 20,000 mark. The growing company is located in the historic resort town of Breckenridge, CO.

Breckenridge Grand Vacations (BGV), founded in 1985, has been recognized as one of the most successful, independent developers in the industry.

With a motto of "Our family commitment: Always Grand Vacations," Mike Dudick, one of the owners of Breckenridge Grand Vacations says, "We define our success by how much

we positively impact the lives of their owners, guests and employees, which is why this milestone of 20,000 owners is a meaningful one for us."

The organization's success is also reflected in the multitude of awards they've received over the years. Breckenridge Grand Vacations has won the industry ARDY Employer of Choice award in 2005 from the American Resort Development Association (ARDA). With 450 employees, it was the only mountain-based company recognized in top rankings as one of the best places to work by <u>The Denver Post Top Workplaces</u> and as a as a Top Company by Colorado Biz Magazine.

"Our proudest accomplishment," says Kimberly Tramontana, Vice President of Operations," is that we have a loyal base of owners and employees. That's a win-win in our book and the only way to do business the right way."

For more information about Breckenridge Grand Vacations, visit <u>http://www.breckenridgegrandvacations.com</u> or for job opportunities, visit <u>http://www.bgvjobs.com</u>. For a sneak peek of The Colorado Grand on Peak 8, visit <u>http://www.GrandColoradoOnPeak8.com</u>.

Contact: Ginny Vietti (970) 547-4018 Media: Georgi Bohrod (619) 255-1661

Georgi Bohrod GBG & Associates 619-255-1661 email us here Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2015 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.